
 
NHCCC 2023-2024 Calendar 

 

September 2023         

Friday, September 1  Center Closed - Professional Development Day 

     (All Staff Report) 

Monday, September 4  Center Closed for Labor Day 

  Tuesday, September 5  Welcome Back!  First Day of 2023-2024 School Yr. 

  Thursday, September 21  ‘Meet the Teacher’ Open House (6:00-7:00pm) 

 

  October 

Tuesday, October 31  ‘Pumpkins on Parade’ (4:00-5:00pm)  
 

November          

Thurs & Friday, Nov 23 & 24 Center Closed for Thanksgiving Break  
 

December 

Friday, December 22  Center Closed for Christmas/Winter Break  

 

January 

Monday, January 1   Center Closed for New Years Day 

Tuesday, January 2  School Resumes 
 

March 

Friday, March 29   Center Closed for Good Friday 
 

May 

Monday, May 27   Center Closed for Memorial Day 
 

July 

Monday-Friday, July 1 - 5  Center Closed for Summer Break/Fourth of July 

Monday, July 8   School Resumes 
 

August  

Thurs-Friday, August 29-30 Center Closed - Professional Development Days 

     (All Staff Report) 
 

September 2024 

Monday, September 2  Center Closed for Labor Day 

 

Tuesday, September 3  Welcome Back!  First Day of 2024-25 School Yr. 


